
-1-Sunday, August 11, 2024 SW Drag Race 50

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Sunday, August 11, 2024

SW Drag Race 50

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular    4 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0050     21954-04            B. Norris     4.82                  0   21.22  64 1Q                        Benny     
      0022     21954-03            B. Norris     5.09                  0   20.09  61 2Q                        Robin     

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular    8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0025     30886-02            L. Wright     6.15                  0   16.63  50 1Q                        Mira      
      0017     28661-02            L. Larrabee   6.28                  0   16.29  49 2Q                        Chase     
      0038     24364-05            J. Shaw       6.66                  0   15.36  47 3Q                        Leo       
               35974-02            D. Hayward    6.96                  0   14.69  45 4Q                        Meeko     
      0008     24366-04            J. Shaw       7.98                  0   12.82  39  Q                        Remy      
      0032     09569-04            A. MacNair    9.35                  0   10.94  33  Q                        Pez       
      0053     30886-01            L. Wright     NT                               Maverick  

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Veteran    8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0055 V   26025-01            S. Riley      6.02                  0   16.99  51 1Q                        Brady     
      0011 V   24364-03            J. Shaw       7.07                  0   14.47  44 2Q                        Shamu     
      0043     28661-01            L. Larrabee   8.10                  0   12.63  38 3Q                        Kaylee    
      0045 V   27193-01            R. McAvoy     Absent                          Gizmo     

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular   12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0029     24364-06            J. Shaw       3.89                  0   26.29  66 1Q                        Sulley    
      0021     22223-05            S. Wilkinson  4.28                  0   23.90  60 2Q                        Josie     
      0026     14623-04            D. Wheeler    4.83                  0   21.17  53 3Q                        Ed        
      0039     08442-08            H. Cunningham 4.91                  0   20.83  53 4Q                        Kato      
      0027     23163-02            A. Mayhew     5.24                  0   19.52  49  Q                        Jett      
      0009     33516-01            S. Sanborn    5.61                  0   18.23  46  Q                        Mickey    
               35974-01            D. Hayward    5.64                  0   18.13  46  Q                        Bodhi     
               04287-02            L. Devereaux  15.71                 0    6.51  17  Q                        Blaze     



-2-Sunday, August 11, 2024 SW Drag Race 50

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular   16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0046     32706-01            T. Kuzell     4.16                  0   24.58  62 1Q                        Free      
      0014     10436-05            K. Carson     4.42                  0   23.14  58 2Q                        Yampa     
               24364-07            J. Shaw       4.44                  0   23.03  58 3Q                        Snapple   
      0054     25544-02            S. Schwartz   4.53                  0   22.58  57 4Q                        Kiera     
               36250-01            M. Biron      4.55                  0   22.48  57  Q                        Midge     
      0028     10848-10            D. Hamlyn     4.72                  0   21.67  55  Q                        Hetty     
               16792-06            P. Counihan   7.15                  0   14.30  36  Q                        Keeva     
      0049     22223-04            S. Wilkinson  NT                               Millie    

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Veteran   16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0047 V   24364-04            J. Shaw       3.96                  0   25.83  65 1Q                        Cody      
      0052 V   01180-06            J. Niblock    4.9                   0   25.01  63 2Q                        Finn      
      0041 V   09817-04            J. Decato     4.94                  0   20.70  52 3Q                        Akira     
      0019 V   24927-01            J. Pattison   5.07                  0   20.17  51 4Q                        Indie     
      0040 V   10436-04            S. Carson     5.23                  0   19.56  49  Q                        Rajah     
      0024 V   01180-07            J. Niblock    5.43                  0   18.83  48  Q                        Molly     
      0020 V   24364-01            J. Shaw       5.48                  0   18.66  47  Q                        Murphy    
      0013 V   08442-06            H. Cunningham 6.28                  0   16.29  41  Q                        Willow    
      0010 V   02605-06            S. Gilbert    7.50                  0   13.64  35  Q                        Bell      
      0001 V   24364-02            J. Shaw       7.80                  0   13.11  33  Q                        Abbey     
      0012 V   25370-01            A. McCabe     11.84                 0    8.64  22  Q                        Maverick  

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular   20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0051     14270-09            B. Moore      3.91                  0   26.16  53 1Q                        Rayn      
      0042     25965-02            K. Hill       4.59                  0   22.28  45 2Q                        Sully     
      0006     19226-04            D. Katnik     4.61                  0   22.19  45 3Q                        Jem       
      0048     25370-03            A. McCabe     4.69                  0   21.81  44 4Q                        Moss      
      0015     09817-05            J. Decato     4.79                  0   21.35  43  Q                        Aspen     
      0035     19226-03            D. Katnik     5.14                  0   19.90  40  Q                        Scout     
      0036     33632-02            J. Tibbetts   5.15                  0   19.86  40  Q                        Hector    
      0030     25370-04            A. McCabe     5.54                  0   18.46  37  Q                        Ryze      
               08442-07            H. Cunningham NT                               Ted       



-3-Sunday, August 11, 2024 SW Drag Race 50

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Veteran   20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

               24076-02            M. Richards   4.59                  0   22.28  45 1Q                        Memphis   
      0023 V   14270-05            B. Moore      4.62                  0   22.14  45 2Q                        Aila      
      0003 V   09569-03            A. MacNair    5.20                  0   19.67  40 3Q                        Poppy     
      0016 V   25965-01            K. Hill       5.63                  0   18.17  37 4Q                        Brody     

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular   24 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0007     16219-06            M. Fowle      4.71                  0   21.71  44 1Q                        Wyatt     
      0018 V   36379-01            C. Fraser     5.30                  0   19.30  39 2Q                        Zoe       



-4-Sunday, August 11, 2024 SW Drag Race 50 2

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Sunday, August 11, 2024

SW Drag Race 50 2

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular    4 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0050     21954-04            B. Norris     4.87                  0   21.00  63 1Q                        Benny     
      0022     21954-03            B. Norris     5.16                  0   19.82  60 2Q                        Robin     

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular    8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0025     30886-02            L. Wright     5.97                  0   17.13  52 1Q                        Mira      
               35974-02            D. Hayward    7.06                  0   14.49  44 2Q                        Meeko     
      0038     24364-05            J. Shaw       7.78                  0   13.15  40 3Q                        Leo       
      0032     09569-04            A. MacNair    7.84                  0   13.05  40 4Q                        Pez       
      0008     24366-04            J. Shaw       8.26                  0   12.38  38  Q                        Remy      
      0017     28661-02            L. Larrabee   9.81                  0   10.43  32  Q                        Chase     

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Veteran    8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0055 V   26025-01            S. Riley      5.87                  0   17.42  53 1Q                        Brady     
      0011 V   24364-03            J. Shaw       6.68                  0   15.31  46 2Q                        Shamu     
      0043     28661-01            L. Larrabee   7.93                  0   12.90  39 3Q                        Kaylee    
      0045 V   27193-01            R. McAvoy     Absent                          Gizmo     

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular   12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0029     24364-06            J. Shaw       3.90                  0   26.22  66 1Q                        Sulley    
      0021     22223-05            S. Wilkinson  4.26                  0   24.01  61 2Q                        Josie     
      0026     14623-04            D. Wheeler    4.92                  0   20.79  52 3Q                        Ed        
      0027     23163-02            A. Mayhew     5.06                  0   20.21  51 4Q                        Jett      
      0039     08442-08            H. Cunningham 5.11                  0   20.01  51  Q                        Kato      
               35974-01            D. Hayward    5.65                  0   18.10  46  Q                        Bodhi     
      0009     33516-01            S. Sanborn    5.87                  0   17.42  44  Q                        Mickey    
               04287-02            L. Devereaux  7.02                  0   14.57  37  Q                        Blaze     



-5-Sunday, August 11, 2024 SW Drag Race 50 2

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular   16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0046     32706-01            T. Kuzell     4.20                  0   24.35  61 1Q                        Free      
               24364-07            J. Shaw       4.51                  0   22.68  57 2Q                        Snapple   
      0014     10436-05            K. Carson     4.54                  0   22.53  57 3Q                        Yampa     
      0054     25544-02            S. Schwartz   4.72                  0   21.67  55 4Q                        Kiera     
               36250-01            M. Biron      4.84                  0   21.13  53  Q                        Midge     
      0028     10848-10            D. Hamlyn     4.97                  0   20.58  52  Q                        Hetty     
               16792-06            P. Counihan   7.17                  0   14.26  36  Q                        Keeva     
      0049     22223-04            S. Wilkinson  NT                               Millie    

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Veteran   16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0047 V   24364-04            J. Shaw       3.91                  0   26.16  66 1Q                        Cody      
      0052 V   01180-06            J. Niblock    4.82                  0   21.22  54 2Q                        Finn      
      0019 V   24927-01            J. Pattison   5.13                  0   19.94  50 3Q                        Indie     
      0024 V   01180-07            J. Niblock    5.40                  0   18.94  48 4Q                        Molly     
      0013 V   08442-06            H. Cunningham 5.42                  0   18.87  48  Q                        Willow    
      0020 V   24364-01            J. Shaw       5.61                  0   18.23  46  Q                        Murphy    
      0001 V   24364-02            J. Shaw       7.94                  0   12.88  33  Q                        Abbey     
      0010 V   02605-06            S. Gilbert    8.09                  0   12.64  32  Q                        Bell      
      0012 V   25370-01            A. McCabe     8.84                  0   11.57  29  Q                        Maverick  

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular   20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0051     14270-09            B. Moore      4.13                  0   24.76  50 1Q                        Rayn      
      0048     25370-03            A. McCabe     4.52                  0   22.63  46 2Q                        Moss      
      0030     25370-04            A. McCabe     4.58                  0   22.33  45 3Q                        Ryze      
      0042     25965-02            K. Hill       4.69                  0   21.81  44 4Q                        Sully     
      0006     19226-04            D. Katnik     4.88                  0   20.96  42  Q                        Jem       
      0035     19226-03            D. Katnik     5.18                  0   19.74  40  Q                        Scout     
      0036     33632-02            J. Tibbetts   5.23                  0   19.56  40  Q                        Hector    
               08442-07            H. Cunningham 8.58                  0   11.92  24  Q                        Ted       

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Veteran   20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

               24076-02            M. Richards   4.41                  0   23.19  47 1Q                        Memphis   



-6-Sunday, August 11, 2024 SW Drag Race 50 2

      0023 V   14270-05            B. Moore      4.57                  0   22.38  45 2Q                        Aila      
      0003 V   09569-03            A. MacNair    5.21                  0   19.63  40 3Q                        Poppy     
      0016 V   25965-01            K. Hill       5.79                  0   17.66  36 4Q                        Brody     

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular   24 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0007     16219-06            M. Fowle      4.74                  0   21.58  44 1Q                        Wyatt     
      0018 V   36379-01            C. Fraser     5.29                  0   19.33  39 2Q                        Zoe       



-7-Sunday, August 11, 2024 SW Drag Race 50 3

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Sunday, August 11, 2024

SW Drag Race 50 3

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular    4 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0022     21954-03            B. Norris     5.30                  0   19.30  58 1Q                        Robin     
      0050     21954-04            B. Norris     NT                               Benny     

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular    8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0053     30886-01            L. Wright     5.74                  0   17.82  54 1Q                        Maverick  
      0025     30886-02            L. Wright     5.94                  0   17.22  52 2Q                        Mira      
      0032     09569-04            A. MacNair    8.44                  0   12.12  37 3Q                        Pez       
      0008     24366-04            J. Shaw       8.77                  0   11.66  35 4Q                        Remy      
      0038     24364-05            J. Shaw       17.63                 0    5.80  18  Q                        Leo       
      0017     28661-02            L. Larrabee   NT                               Chase     

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Veteran    8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0055 V   26025-01            S. Riley      5.84                  0   17.51  53 1Q                        Brady     
      0011 V   24364-03            J. Shaw       6.85                  0   14.93  45 2Q                        Shamu     
      0043     28661-01            L. Larrabee   9.63                  0   10.62  32 3Q                        Kaylee    

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular   12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0029     24364-06            J. Shaw       3.90                  0   26.22  66 1Q                        Sulley    
      0026     14623-04            D. Wheeler    4.96                  0   20.62  52 2Q                        Ed        
      0039     08442-08            H. Cunningham 5.17                  0   19.78  50 3Q                        Kato      
      0027     23163-02            A. Mayhew     5.19                  0   19.71  50 4Q                        Jett      
               04287-02            L. Devereaux  5.28                  0   19.37  49  Q                        Blaze     
      0009     33516-01            S. Sanborn    NT                               Mickey    

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular   16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0046     32706-01            T. Kuzell     4.27                  0   23.95  60 1Q                        Free      



-8-Sunday, August 11, 2024 SW Drag Race 50 3

      0014     10436-05            K. Carson     4.42                  0   23.14  58 2Q                        Yampa     
      0054     25544-02            S. Schwartz   4.45                  0   22.98  58 3Q                        Kiera     
               24364-07            J. Shaw       4.71                  0   21.71  55 4Q                        Snapple   
               36250-01            M. Biron      4.96                  0   20.62  52  Q                        Midge     
      0028     10848-10            D. Hamlyn     5.12                  0   19.98  50  Q                        Hetty     
               16792-06            P. Counihan   6.82                  0   15.00  38  Q                        Keeva     

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Veteran   16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0047 V   24364-04            J. Shaw       3.94                  0   25.96  65 1Q                        Cody      
      0052 V   01180-06            J. Niblock    4.86                  0   21.04  53 2Q                        Finn      
      0041 V   09817-04            J. Decato     4.95                  0   20.66  52 3Q                        Akira     
      0019 V   24927-01            J. Pattison   5.31                  0   19.26  49 4Q                        Indie     
      0020 V   24364-01            J. Shaw       5.46                  0   18.73  47  Q                        Murphy    
      0024 V   01180-07            J. Niblock    5.60                  0   18.26  46  Q                        Molly     
      0040 V   10436-04            S. Carson     6.08                  0   16.82  43  Q                        Rajah     
      0001 V   24364-02            J. Shaw       7.72                  0   13.25  34  Q                        Abbey     
      0010 V   02605-06            S. Gilbert    8.69                  0   11.77  30  Q                        Bell      
      0012 V   25370-01            A. McCabe     9.84                  0   10.39  26  Q                        Maverick  

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular   20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0051     14270-09            B. Moore      4.17                  0   24.53  50 1Q                        Rayn      
      0006     19226-04            D. Katnik     4.50                  0   22.73  46 2Q                        Jem       
      0015     09817-05            J. Decato     4.60                  0   22.23  45 3Q                        Aspen     
      0042     25965-02            K. Hill       4.65                  0   21.99  44 4Q                        Sully     
      0036     33632-02            J. Tibbetts   5.23                  0   19.56  40  Q                        Hector    
      0035     19226-03            D. Katnik     5.57                  0   18.36  37  Q                        Scout     

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Veteran   20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

               24076-02            M. Richards   4.42                  0   23.14  47 1Q                        Memphis   
      0023 V   14270-05            B. Moore      4.55                  0   22.48  45 2Q                        Aila      
      0003 V   09569-03            A. MacNair    5.28                  0   19.37  39 3Q                        Poppy     
      0016 V   25965-01            K. Hill       5.75                  0   17.79  36 4Q                        Brody     



-9-Sunday, August 11, 2024 SW Drag Race 50 3

Distance: 50 yds  SCT: 30 secs All Regular   24 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0007     16219-06            M. Fowle      4.72                  0   21.67  44 1Q                        Wyatt     
      0018 V   36379-01            C. Fraser     5.32                  0   19.22  39 2Q                        Zoe       



-10-Sunday, August 11, 2024 SW Drag Race 100

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Sunday, August 11, 2024

SW Drag Race 100

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 45 secs All Regular    4 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0050     21954-04            B. Norris     9.29                  0   22.02  67 1Q                        Benny     
      0022     21954-03            B. Norris     10.08                 0   20.29  61 2Q                        Robin     

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 45 secs All Regular    8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0053     30886-01            L. Wright     11.83                 0   17.29  52 1Q                        Maverick  
      0008     24366-04            J. Shaw       16.38                 0   12.49  38 2Q                        Remy      
      0032     09569-04            A. MacNair    18.12                 0   11.29  34 3Q                        Pez       
      0038     24364-05            J. Shaw       18.54                 0   11.03  34 4Q                        Leo       
      0017     28661-02            L. Larrabee   NT                               Chase     

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 45 secs All Regular   12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0029     24364-06            J. Shaw       7.24                  0   28.25  71 1Q                        Sulley    
      0021     22223-05            S. Wilkinson  8.35                  0   24.50  62 2Q                        Josie     
      0026     14623-04            D. Wheeler    10.78                 0   18.97  48 3Q                        Ed        
               35974-01            D. Hayward    11.64                 0   17.57  44 4Q                        Bodhi     
      0027     23163-02            A. Mayhew     NT                               Jett      

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 45 secs All Regular   16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0046     32706-01            T. Kuzell     7.88                  0   25.96  65 1Q                        Free      
      0014     10436-05            K. Carson     8.50                  0   24.06  61 2Q                        Yampa     
      0054     25544-02            S. Schwartz   8.72                  0   23.46  59 3Q                        Kiera     
               24364-07            J. Shaw       8.73                  0   23.43  59 4Q                        Snapple   
               36250-01            M. Biron      9.18                  0   22.28  56  Q                        Midge     
      0028     10848-10            D. Hamlyn     10.00                 0   20.45  52  Q                        Hetty     
      0049     22223-04            S. Wilkinson  Absent                          Millie    



-11-Sunday, August 11, 2024 SW Drag Race 100

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 45 secs All Veteran   16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0047 V   24364-04            J. Shaw       7.38                  0   27.72  70 1Q                        Cody      
      0052 V   01180-06            J. Niblock    9.18                  0   22.28  56 2Q                        Finn      
      0019 V   24927-01            J. Pattison   10.14                 0   20.17  51 3Q                        Indie     
      0024 V   01180-07            J. Niblock    11.02                 0   18.56  47 4Q                        Molly     

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 45 secs All Regular   20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0051     14270-09            B. Moore      7.67                  0   26.67  54 1Q                        Rayn      
      0030     25370-04            A. McCabe     8.40                  0   24.35  49 2Q                        Ryze      
      0006     19226-04            D. Katnik     8.41                  0   24.32  49 3Q                        Jem       
               36466-02            K. Hodgin     8.42                  0   24.29  49 4Q                        Ducky     
               36466-01            K. Hodgin     8.50                  0   24.06  49  Q                        Meryl     
      0015     09817-05            J. Decato     8.60                  0   23.78  48  Q                        Aspen     
      0042     25965-02            K. Hill       8.87                  0   23.06  47  Q                        Sully     
      0048     25370-03            A. McCabe     9.01                  0   22.70  46  Q                        Moss      
      0036     33632-02            J. Tibbetts   10.16                 0   20.13  41  Q                        Hector    
      0035     19226-03            D. Katnik     10.20                 0   20.05  41  Q                        Scout     

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 45 secs All Veteran   20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0023 V   14270-05            B. Moore      8.60                  0   23.78  48 1Q                        Aila      
      0003 V   09569-03            A. MacNair    10.14                 0   20.17  41 2Q                        Poppy     

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 45 secs All Regular   24 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0056     36466-03            K. Hodgin     8.64                  0   23.67  48 1Q                        Wally     
      0007     16219-06            M. Fowle      8.95                  0   22.85  46 2Q                        Wyatt     



-12-Sunday, August 11, 2024 SW Drag Race 100 2

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Sunday, August 11, 2024

SW Drag Race 100 2

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 45 secs All Regular    8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0053     30886-01            L. Wright     11.44                 0   17.88  54 1Q                        Maverick  
      0025     30886-02            L. Wright     11.73                 0   17.44  53 2Q                        Mira      
      0038     24364-05            J. Shaw       12.83                 0   15.94  48 3Q                        Leo       
      0032     09569-04            A. MacNair    15.57                 0   13.14  40 4Q                        Pez       
      0008     24366-04            J. Shaw       17.01                 0   12.02  37  Q                        Remy      

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 45 secs All Veteran    8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0043     28661-01            L. Larrabee   15.02                 0   13.62  41 1Q                        Kaylee    

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 45 secs All Regular   12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0029     24364-06            J. Shaw       7.17                  0   28.53  72 1Q                        Sulley    
      0021     22223-05            S. Wilkinson  8.89                  0   23.01  58 2Q                        Josie     
      0026     14623-04            D. Wheeler    10.11                 0   20.23  51 3Q                        Ed        
      0027     23163-02            A. Mayhew     NT                               Jett      

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 45 secs All Regular   16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0046     32706-01            T. Kuzell     7.66                  0   26.70  67 1Q                        Free      
      0054     25544-02            S. Schwartz   8.45                  0   24.21  61 2Q                        Kiera     
      0014     10436-05            K. Carson     8.54                  0   23.95  60 3Q                        Yampa     
               24364-07            J. Shaw       8.85                  0   23.11  58 4Q                        Snapple   
      0028     10848-10            D. Hamlyn     9.38                  0   21.81  55  Q                        Hetty     
               36250-01            M. Biron      9.61                  0   21.28  54  Q                        Midge     

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 45 secs All Veteran   16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0047 V   24364-04            J. Shaw       7.28                  0   28.10  71 1Q                        Cody      



-13-Sunday, August 11, 2024 SW Drag Race 100 2

      0052 V   01180-06            J. Niblock    8.88                  0   23.03  58 2Q                        Finn      
      0019 V   24927-01            J. Pattison   9.87                  0   20.72  52 3Q                        Indie     
      0024 V   01180-07            J. Niblock    10.84                 0   18.87  48 4Q                        Molly     

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 45 secs All Regular   20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0051     14270-09            B. Moore      8.32                  0   24.58  50 1Q                        Rayn      
      0030     25370-04            A. McCabe     8.39                  0   24.38  49 2Q                        Ryze      
               36466-02            K. Hodgin     8.40                  0   24.35  49T3Q                        Ducky     
               36466-01            K. Hodgin     8.40                  0   24.35  49T3Q                        Meryl     
      0006     19226-04            D. Katnik     8.47                  0   24.15  49  Q                        Jem       
      0048     25370-03            A. McCabe     8.68                  0   23.57  48  Q                        Moss      
      0042     25965-02            K. Hill       8.76                  0   23.35  47  Q                        Sully     
      0035     19226-03            D. Katnik     9.27                  0   22.07  45  Q                        Scout     
      0036     33632-02            J. Tibbetts   Absent                          Hector    

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 45 secs All Veteran   20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0023 V   14270-05            B. Moore      8.35                  0   24.50  49 1Q                        Aila      
      0003 V   09569-03            A. MacNair    10.38                 0   19.71  40 2Q                        Poppy     

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 45 secs All Regular   24 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  MPH    Pts

      0056     36466-03            K. Hodgin     8.41                  0   24.32  49 1Q                        Wally     
      0007     16219-06            M. Fowle      8.93                  0   22.91  46 2Q                        Wyatt     


